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
One male roommate needed for 3 bedroom
Bolinwood Apt. AC, pool, tennis, We
only lack the sand. Call Gary 929-493-

HEY GUYS! We need two roommates to
share Village Green Condo for next fall. Only
$125 plus utilities. If interested, call 942-665- 2

after 5pm.

Need 1 or 2 females to share summer rent
in fully furnished brand new duplex within
walking distance of campus. Very reasonable
rent. Call 929-478-

1 female needed to share fully furnished
townhouse--2 bedroom, 2 baths, large living
room, and kitchen. Christian roommates. 5
minute walk from cmapus. Chancellor
Square. 933-734-

Female roommates needed to share Booker
Creek Apartments townhouse for summer
andor next year. $99mo. plus Vi utilities.
Pool, Ac, dishwasher, on busline. Call 942-338-

WANTED: Female g roommate
to share Old Well Apt. first summer session.
$125 plus 13 utilities for entire session. Call
Diane or Susan 933 9349.

One g female roommate needed
to share 2 bedroom Old Well Apt. for summer
andor fall. Pool, tennis, busline-jus- t $160 a
month plus utilities. Call Donna 968-861-

Republican, semi-studiou- male needed to
share quiet 1 br Kingswod, mostly furnished.
Microwave, color TV, stereo, etc. $150
month plus utilities, beginning August. Call
JT, 967-240- 4 evenings.

LIVE IN LUXURY! Sharp business
students need 1 or 2 studious partiers
to share fully furnished Kensington
Trace condo. Microwave, pool, tennis,
shuttle, girls! Fall andor sublet summer.
Greg or Mark, 942-158- GIVE LIS A
CALL OR WE'LL SEE YA THERE!

Nonsmoking roommate needed from June-Augus- t.

15 minute walk to campus. On
busline. AC. Own room with ceiling fan. $125
plus Vi utilities. Call Jim after 5 p.m. 967-353-

Need one nonsmoking female roommate to
sublet furnished Bolinwood Apt. Available
mid-Ma- y to late August. Pay only 13 rent
utilities. Call 967-025- Ask for Gina.

HEY GIRLS! We need 2 roommates for the
summer. Option for Fall (or entirely new girl
for Fall). It's only $87.25month and !4 utilities.
Kingswood Apt., on bus line and furnished.
Call 967-789-

Summer roommate for Tarheel Manor Apt.
$105 per month nice, furnished, great
roommates. 1st andor 2nd sessions available
May-Augus- t. Call 933-297- RobinKim.

Desperately need male roommate to share
apartment for summer. Own furnished
master bedroom. Pool, AC, extras. Option
to renew. $160 plus utilities. Negotiable.
942-538-

WANTED: Oae neat, non-
smoking female to share room
and bath with neat, very friendly
and sometimes absentee female.
Come live in spacious, tidy and
completely famished apt. (With
exception of yoar bed aad
dresser) in Foxcroft. On D bas
roate, $120 a moath, plas Vi

atilities. There's pool, tennis
conrts, sanna aad weight room
for the sports inclined; cable TV
and AC for the more sedentary
type. Prefer semi-quie- t, semi-stadioa- s,

very responsible per-
son. Those with "All My Child-
ren" addiction especially wel-
come. Party animals or slobs
need not call. Phone Karen at
968-80- 45 or at University Desk,
DTH at 962-024- 5. As last resorrt
call 929-467- 5. If none of the above
works call 968-80-45 and leave
message. I really am nice person
and bundle of joy to live with.
Room available end of Angast.

FEMALE NON SMOKING ROOMMATE
to share apartment. Quiet, private room.
Available May 20th. $88 per month for
summer plus 13 utilities. Call 967-337-

Female roommate wanted for May-Augu- to
share Royal Park Apt. Own bedroom, $110
month, 13 utilities, and $70 deposit. Option
to renew lease in August. 933-307-

MF needed to share 2 bedroom Brookside
Apt. with law student. $145 plus utilities. Walk
to campus, A & P. Parking, bus, Ac, yard.
David 967-870-

WANTED: One or two semi-stndio- as

male nndergrad to share two bed-- v
room condo this sammer or next
year. Fully furnished, including your
room. Microwave, washer-drye- r,

suadeck, 15 min walk to campus, A
and G baslines, near N. CaU Edwin,
942-311-5.

PHIL CRISP
1 2 The Courtyard 431 W. Franklin StChapef Hill, N.C 27514
Phone: 967-83- 99 Res. 489-02- 57
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